ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
SF51BH12-18A 12V 3-wire Toshiba projector
blower fan
SKU: SF51BH12-18A
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: Toshiba
Product Link:
or-blower-fan/
Product Description
The SF51BH12-18A is a compact DC Cooling Fan typically manufactured by Toshiba. Operating
on 12V DC power, it draws 0.16A of current, resulting in a power consumption of 1.92W. With
its 50mm x 50mm x 20mm dimensions and 3-wire connector, this fan is specifically designed for
integration into small electronic systems. It is widely used in projectors and similar devices to
provide essential cooling, ensuring stable operation within a limited space.
SF51BH12-18A Toshiba projector cooling fan three-wire 5020 5cm small blower 12V 160M
Manufacturer: Toshiba
Model Number: SF51BH12-18A
Type: DC Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.16A
Rated Power: 1.92W
Dimensions: 50mm x 50mm x 20mm (Length x Width x Thickness)
Connector: 3-Wire
Applications: Primarily used in projectors and other compact electronic devices where a
50x50x20mm fan is required.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: